
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2012 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9045WR 2015 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

23 Nov 1988

7868Lars Vikan RISE1 NOR

767

11.43

818

7.02

1585

810

15.33

2395

813

2.01

3208

766

51.06

D1:3974

788

15.52

780

45.63

5542

746

4.45

6288

871

68.77

7159

709

4:35.52

D2:38944762

(9) (1) (7)(13) (13) (3)(3)(13) (9) (2)

(4) (1) (1)(3) (5) (4)(3)(11) (3)

-0.4+0.6-0.9

R: 3030 (7) J: 2377 (5) T: 2461 (1)

1 Apr 1992

7855Martin ROE2 NOR

901

10.82

850

7.15

1751

812

15.36

2563

731

1.92

3294

819

49.90

D1:4113

788

15.52

793

46.25

5694

716

4.35

6410

727

59.31

7137

718

4:34.10

D2:37424901

(12) (2) (4)(5) (13) (2)(8)(1) (4) (1)

(2) (2) (4)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

+1.4-1.0+1.8

R: 3226 (2) J: 2297 (9) T: 2332 (3)

14 Mar 1988

7712Miller MOSS3 USA

863

10.99

776

6.84

1639

717

13.81

2356

705

1.89

3061

876

48.70

D1:3937

918

14.44

723

42.88

5578

865

4.85

6443

573

48.93

7016

696

4:37.48

D2:37754855

(4) (14) (8)(1) (1) (7)(12)(5) (16) (5)

(1) (3) (3)(5) (2) (2)(9)(5) (5)

-0.6+1.8+1.8

R: 3353 (1) J: 2346 (6) T: 2013 (7)

18 Jul 1992

7665Niels PITTOMVILS4 BEL

778

11.38

854

7.17

1632

695

13.45

2327

758

1.95

3085

799

50.34

D1:3884

867

14.86

669

40.23

5420

926

5.05

6346

592

50.22

6938

727

4:32.76

D2:37814751

(1) (13) (3)(6) (4) (10)(6)(11) (3) (10)

(3) (5) (2)(8) (6) (6)(8)(6) (7)

-0.4+0.9-0.9

R: 3171 (5) J: 2538 (1) T: 1956 (9)

17 Sep 1987

7546Rene STAUSS5 GER

738

11.57

807

6.97

1545

758

14.48

2303

840

2.04

3143

775

50.87

D1:3918

802

15.40

672

40.36

5392

804

4.65

6196

700

57.51

6896

650

4:44.82

D2:36284720

(6) (4) (10)(12) (10) (9)(2)(17) (10) (4)

(7) (7) (6)(7) (7) (7)(4)(15) (9)

-0.4+2.1-1.0

R: 2965 (10) J: 2451 (3) T: 2130 (5)

7 Jun 1990

7433Michele CALVI6 ITA

872

10.95

729

6.64

1601

780

14.85

2381

731

1.92

3112

701

52.55

D1:3813

895

14.63

852

49.14

5560

688

4.25

6248

723

59.03

6971

462

5:17.66

D2:36204708

(15) (3) (19)(19) (2) (1)(8)(3) (20) (3)

(5) (4) (7)(9) (8) (3)(7)(10) (4)

+0.4+0.1+1.8

R: 2930 (12) J: 2148 (14) T: 2355 (2)

26 Jul 1991

7389Mikk MEERENTS7 EST

799

11.28

807

6.97

1606

624

12.29

2230

896

2.10

3126

799

50.35

D1:3925

874

14.80

637

38.66

5436

804

4.65

6240

661

54.88

6901

488

5:12.80

D2:34644799

(6) (6) (18)(7) (3) (14)(1)(7) (10) (18)

(6) (6) (10)(6) (3) (5)(6)(9) (13)

-0.4+0.5-1.0

R: 2960 (11) J: 2507 (2) T: 1922 (11)

23 Jan 1994

7271Pierre JOSEPH-PARFAITE8 FRA

746

11.53

739

6.68

1485

641

12.57

2126

705

1.89

2831

828

49.71

D1:3659

865

14.87

628

38.21

5152

895

4.95

6047

484

42.91

6531

740

4:30.66

D2:36124524

(2) (19) (2)(3) (5) (15)(12)(16) (19) (15)

(9) (12) (8)(14) (11) (13)(17)(20) (18)

-0.6+2.1-0.9

R: 3179 (4) J: 2339 (7) T: 1753 (17)

31 Jan 1985

7236Brent NEWDICK9 NZL

786

11.34

788

6.89

1574

712

13.73

2286

705

1.89

2991

710

52.33

D1:3701

801

15.41

737

43.56

5239

746

4.45

5985

640

53.43

6625

611

4:51.35

D2:35354502

(9) (7) (13)(15) (11) (6)(12)(9) (14) (6)

(11) (9) (9)(12) (12) (11)(11)(12) (10)

-0.6+0.1+1.8

R: 2908 (13) J: 2239 (12) T: 2089 (6)

13 Jan 1990

7226Simone CAIROLI10 ITA

872

10.95

859

7.19

1731

620

12.23

2351

785

1.98

3136

838

49.50

D1:3974

815

15.29

528

33.23

5317

688

4.25

6005

563

48.27

6568

658

4:43.56

D2:32524789

(15) (16) (9)(2) (9) (21)(5)(3) (2) (20)

(10) (11) (14)(3) (4) (8)(5)(2) (6)

+0.40.0+1.8

R: 3183 (3) J: 2332 (8) T: 1711 (18)

13 Jul 1989

7214Ramo KASK11 EST

711

11.70

684

6.44

1395

698

13.50

2093

705

1.89

2798

705

52.46

D1:3503

754

15.81

752

44.29

5009

895

4.95

5904

682

56.25

6586

628

4:48.46

D2:37114257

(2) (5) (12)(17) (18) (5)(12)(20) (23) (8)

(12) (10) (5)(18) (17) (14)(20)(22) (20)

-0.4-1.6-0.9

R: 2798 (16) J: 2284 (10) T: 2132 (4)

30 Dec 1993

7011Urban CEHOVIN12 SLO

776

11.39

838

7.10

1614

637

12.50

2251

602

1.77

2853

826

49.75

D1:3679

758

15.78

759

44.63

5196

549

3.75

5745

555

47.72

6300

711

4:35.18

D2:33324437

(20) (17) (6)(4) (17) (4)(23)(12) (7) (16)

(13) (13) (13)(13) (13) (12)(16)(7) (12)

+1.4+1.5-1.0

R: 3071 (6) J: 1989 (19) T: 1951 (10)

20 Aug 1993

6790Fabrice RAJAH13 MRI

663

11.94

655

6.31

1318

617

12.17

1935

731

1.92

2666

678

53.08

D1:3344

824

15.21

652

39.37

4820

716

4.35

5536

618

51.96

6154

636

4:47.15

D2:34464168

(12) (10) (11)(20) (8) (12)(8)(24) (24) (21)

(16) (14) (11)(23) (19) (18)(24)(25) (25)

+0.4-1.2-1.2

R: 2801 (15) J: 2102 (16) T: 1887 (14)

8 Sep 1992

6745Michal KRAWCZYK14 POL

719

11.66

621

6.16

1340

710

13.70

2050

577

1.74

2627

763

51.14

D1:3390

799

15.42

638

38.69

4827

716

4.35

5543

486

43.03

6029

716

4:34.39

D2:33554189

(12) (18) (5)(14) (12) (13)(25)(19) (25) (7)

(15) (15) (12)(21) (18) (17)(25)(24) (22)

+0.4+1.6-1.2

R: 2997 (9) J: 1914 (20) T: 1834 (15)

8 Dec 1995

6597Benjamin HOUGARDY15 BEL

659

11.96

725

6.62

1384

631

12.40

2015

758

1.95

2773

603

54.89

D1:3376

676

16.51

589

36.27

4641

775

4.55

5416

600

50.79

6016

581

4:56.34

D2:32214052

(8) (12) (14)(24) (22) (18)(6)(25) (22) (17)

(17) (16) (15)(22) (22) (22)(21)(23) (24)

-0.4+2.2-1.2

R: 2519 (19) J: 2258 (11) T: 1820 (16)

3 Jan 1993

6580Roberto PAOLUZZI16 ITA

736

11.58

783

6.87

1519

548

11.03

2067

679

1.86

2746

662

53.46

D1:3408

714

16.17

569

35.27

4691

688

4.25

5379

447

40.34

5826

754

4:28.64

D2:31724122

(15) (20) (1)(22) (20) (20)(19)(18) (15) (25)

(19) (19) (16)(20) (20) (20)(22)(18) (21)

+1.4+0.8-1.2

R: 2866 (14) J: 2150 (13) T: 1564 (20)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2012 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9045WR 2015 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

22 Apr 1993

6495Razvan George ROMAN17 ROU

753

11.50

807

6.97

1560

592

11.76

2152

705

1.89

2857

710

52.34

D1:3567

709

16.21

517

32.65

4793

576

3.85

5369

573

48.92

5942

553

5:01.23

D2:29284276

(19) (15) (16)(16) (21) (22)(12)(15) (10) (22)

(20) (17) (18)(17) (16) (19)(15)(13) (17)

+0.4+0.5+1.8

R: 2725 (18) J: 2088 (17) T: 1682 (19)

25 Jun 1996

6354Sybren BLOK18 NED

899

10.83

802

6.95

1701

621

12.24

2322

627

1.80

2949

781

50.74

D1:3730

840

15.08

686

41.07

5256

0

NH

5256

604

51.03

5860

494

5:11.66

D2:26244570

(11) (17)(11) (7) (8)(22)(2) (13) (19)

(21) (18) (19)(11) (10) (10)(12)(4) (8)

-0.60.0+1.8

R: 3014 (8) J: 1429 (25) T: 1911 (12)

23 Feb 1995

6118Rafal ABRAMOWSKI19 POL

780

11.37

729

6.64

1509

660

12.88

2169

705

1.89

2874

704

52.48

D1:3578

729

16.03

608

37.21

4915

0

NH

4915

638

53.32

5553

565

4:59.06

D2:25404307

(8) (15)(18) (19) (16)(12)(10) (20) (13)

(22) (21) (20)(16) (15) (16)(14)(19) (16)

+1.4+1.5-0.9

R: 2778 (17) J: 1434 (24) T: 1906 (13)

21 Nov 1990

DNFBen GREGORY GBR

763

11.45

845

7.13

1608

678

13.17

2286

731

1.92

3017

783

50.70

D1:3800

851

14.99

665

40.03

5316

865

4.85

6181

636

53.20

6817

DNS

4651

(4) (9)(10) (6) (11)(8)(14) (5) (12)

(8) (8)(10) (9) (9)(10)(8) (10)

-0.6+0.6-1.0

R: 2397 (20) J: 2441 (4) T: 1979 (8)

31 Mar 1995

DNFPanayiótis MÁNTIS GRE

806

11.25

743

6.70

1549

659

12.87

2208

602

1.77

2810

789

50.56

D1:3599

777

15.61

606

37.09

4982

659

4.15

5641

DNS

4376

(18)(9) (15) (17)(23)(6) (17) (14)

(14)(15) (14) (15)(18)(14) (15)

+0.4+1.5-1.0

R: 2372 (21) J: 2004 (18) T: 1265 (21)

16 Jun 1996

DNFValentino ARRIGONI ITA

705

11.73

743

6.70

1448

568

11.37

2016

653

1.83

2669

628

54.27

D1:3297

761

15.75

584

36.01

4642

746

4.45

5388

DNS

4058

(9)(23) (16) (19)(21)(22) (17) (23)

(18)(24) (21) (21)(23)(21) (23)

+1.40.0-0.9

R: 2094 (22) J: 2142 (15) T: 1152 (22)

17 May 1991

DNFAshley BRYANT GBR

795

11.30

918

7.43

1713

697

13.49

2410

813

2.01

3223

794

50.44

D1:4017

DNS(8)(3)(8) (1) (9)

(2)(2)(3) (2)

0.0-1.0

R: 1589 (23) J: 1731 (21) T: 697 (23)

2 Apr 1993

DNFAnton VARAVVA UKR

709

11.71

821

7.03

1530

568

11.36

2098

705

1.89

2803

671

53.24

D1:3474

DNS(21)(12)(21) (8) (24)

(19)(19)(17) (19)

-0.3-1.2

R: 1380 (24) J: 1526 (22) T: 568 (25)

18 Jun 1988

DNFRashid Ahmed AL-MANNAI QAT

699

11.76

845

7.13

1544

686

13.30

2230

679

1.86

2909

DNS(19)(23) (5) (11)

(13)(16) (13)

+1.7-1.2

R: 699 (25) J: 1524 (23) T: 686 (24)

8724Ideal Decathlon 10.82 7.43 15.36 2.10 48.70 14.44 49.14 5.05 68.77 4:28.64
901 918 812 896 876 918 852 926 871 754

1819 2631 3527 D1: 4403 5321 6173 7099 7970 D2: 4321R: 3449 J: 2740 T: 2535
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